
Список учасників ІІ (дистанційного) туру олімпіад-2021 

03.04.2021 
 

Математика 
(10.00 – 13.00) 

 

1. Авраменко Вікторія Сергіївна 
2. Бабенко Софія Володимирівна 
3. Барінов Михайло Андрійович 
4. Бишовець Ярослав Юрійович 
5. Білецька Марія Олександрівна 
6. Гребенщиков Євгеній Олександрович 
7. Гурнов Кирило Борисович 
8. Дмитренко Олександр Юрійович 
9. Дмитро Кульчицький 
10. Житинский Олександр Олександрович 
11. Заєць Олександр Віталійович 
12. Зяблін Едуард Вадимович 
13. Іваненко Данііл Олександрович 
14. Іваненко Дмитро Олексійович 
15. Іжокіна Марія Олександрівна 
16. Касімов Глєб Юрійович 
17. Колодяжна Єлизавета Юріївна 
18. Кондрашина Олексій Борисович 
19. Конрад Діана 
20. Корнієнко Микита Сергійович 
21. Масловська Вікторія Валентинівна 
22. Моргулець Віктор Олександрович 
23. Моцний Юрій Володимирович 
24. Новак Артем Владиславович 
25. Новохатній Богдан Олександрович 
26. Оксененко Валерія Сергіївна 
27. Осіпов Станіслав Олександрович 
28. Петров Павло Олексійович 
29. Регеша Олександр Миколайович 
30. Рибін Анатолій Валерійович 
31. Ролько Олександр Іванович 
32. Сердюков Євгеній Юрійович 
33. Ситник Дарія Олександрівна 
34. Соловей Ілля Віталійович 
35. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
36. Тунік Вадим Романович 
37. Чуба Денис Олександрович 
38. Швидак Анна Дмитрівна 
39. Шумара Дмитро Сергійович 
40. Шуменко Богдан Андрійович 

 

 



Географія 
(13.30 – 16.30) 

 
1. Авраменко Вікторія Сергіївна 
2. Андрусінік Софія Євгенівна 
3. Барінов Михайло Андрійович 
4. Гребенщиков Євгеній Олександрович 
5. Колодяжна Єлизавета Юріївна 
6. Масловська Вікторія Валентинівна 
7. Петров Павло Олексійович 
8. Сливко Валерія Едуардівна 
9. Соколова Анастасія Олександрівна 
10. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
11. Удовенко Артем Вікторович 
12. Чуба Денис Олександрович 

 
04.04.2021 

 
Фізика 

(10.00 – 13.00) 
 

1. Бабенко Софія Володимирівна 
2. Березнюк Андрій Васильович 
3. Заєць Олександр Віталійович 
4. Зубань Олег Костянтинович 
5. Іваненко Данііл Олександрович 
6. Корнієнко Микита Сергійович 
7. Малко Владислав Олександрович 
8. Моргулець Віктор Олександрович 
9. Регеша Олександр Миколайович 
10. Ролько Олександр Іванович 
11. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
12. Тунік Вадим Романович 
13. Яріз Марія Віталіївна 

 
Біологія 

(13.30 – 16.30) 
 

1. Білецька Марія Олександрівна 
2. Грипась Дмитро Одександрович 
3. Іжокіна Марія Олександрівна 
4. Нагорнев Нікіта Олександрович 
5. Садуллаєва Каріна Кенжаївна  
6. Свірко Наталія Віталіївна 
7. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 

 
 
 
 



11.04.2021 
 

Англійська мова 
(10.00 – 13.00) 

 
1. Авраменко Вікторія Сергіївна 
2. Бабенко Софія Володимирівна 
3. Білецька Марія Олександрівна 
4. Гармаш Владимир Олександрович 
5. Гребенщиков Євгеній Олександрович 
6. Дмітрієв Святослав Вікторович 
7. Єрощев Дмитро Олександрович 
8. Житинский Олександр Олександрович 
9. Зубань Олег Костянтинович 
10. Коваленко Каріна Володимирівна 
11. Колодяжна Єлизавета Юріївна  
12. Корнієнко Микита Сергійович 
13. Малко Владислав Олександрович 
14. Мельник Олександр Ярославович 
15. Моргулець Віктор Олександрович 
16. Новак Артем Владиславович 
17. Новохатній Богдан Олександрович 
18. Рибін Анатолій Валерійович 
19. Ситник Дарія Олександрівна 
20. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
21. Устимець Ольга Юріївна 
22. Шемчук Павло Володимирович  
23. Шуменко Богдан Андрійович 
 

Історія України 
(13.30 – 16.30) 

 
1. Барінов Михайло Андрійович 
2. Вілінська Олександра Олександрівна 
3. Гармаш Владимир Олександрович 
4. Дмітрієв Святослав Вікторович 
5. Зубань Олег Костянтинович 
6. Зяблін Едуард Вадимович 
7. Корець Дарина Віталіївна 
8. Масловська Вікторія Валентинівна 
9. Мельниченко Катерина Богданівна 
10. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
11. Устимець Ольга Юріївна 
12. Чуба Денис Олександрович 
 

 
 
 
 



17.04.2021 
 

Хімія 
(10.00 – 13.00) 

 
1. Дмитренко Олександр Юрійович 
2. Згирча Софія Едуардівна 
3. Зубань Олег Костянтинович 
4. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
 
Українська мова та література 

(13.30 – 16.30) 
 

1. Авраменко Вікторія Сергіївна 
2. Андріяшко Софія Павлівна 
3. Андрусінік Софiя Євгенівна 
4. Бишовець Ярослав Юрійович 
5. Білецька Марія Олександрівна 
6. Бріт Анастасія Леонідівна 
7. Вілінська Олександра Олександрівна 
8. Дівісенко Дар'я Євгеніївна 
9. Іжокіна Марія Олександрівна 
10. Коваленко Каріна Володимирівна 
11. Колодяжна Єлизавета Юріївна 
12. Конрад Діана 
13. Корець Дарина Віталіївна 
14. Масловська Вікторія Валентинівна 
15. Наконечна Анна Олексіївна 
16. Оксененко Валерія Сергіївна 
17. П’ятничка Юлія Володимирівна 
18. Регеша Олександр Миколайович 
19. Родіонова Дарія Антонівна 
20. Ситник Дарія Олександрівна 
21. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
22. Устимець Ольга Юріївна 
23. Чуба Денис Олександрович 
24. Шемчук Павло Володимирович 
25. Шишка Андрій Олегович 
26. Яріз Марія Віталіївна 
 

Українська мова 
(13.30 – 16.30) 

 
1. Андріяшко Софія Павлівна 
2. Бабенко Софія Володимирівна 
3. Барінов Михайло Андрійович 
4. Бріт Анастасія Леонідівна 
5. Гончаров Мирослав Вікторович 
6. Горбач Олена Олександрівна 



7. Гребенщиков Євгеній Олександрович 
8. Житинский Олександр Олександрович 
9. Касімов Глєб Юрійович 
10. Корнієнко Микита Сергійович 
11. Кутовий Денис Сергійович 
12. Малко Владислав Олександрович 
13. Молочко Давид Юрійович 
14. Моцний Юрій Володимирович 
15. Новак Артем Владиславович 
16. Новохатній Богдан Олександрович 
17. Осіпов Станіслав Олександрович 
18. Ролько Олександр Іванович 
19. Соловей Ілля Віталійович 
20. Токмакова Анна Дмитрівна 
21. Шумара Дмитро Сергійович 
22. Шуменко Богдан Андрійович 


